Position

Departmental Engineer
Division Engineer I

Division Engineer |

Asst Departmental Engineer
Information Technology
Manager

Public Information Supervisor
Division Engineer |
Supervising Engineer I
Information Technology
Supervisor

Supervising Systems Analyst
Information Technology

Supervisor

Information Technology
Supervisor

Supervising Systems Analyst
Senior Engineer

Supervising Systems Analyst

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

Department

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Total Wages

$271,382

$206,466

$200,947

$199,857

$192,699

$173,293

$160,861

$160,669

$155,696

$153,863

$152,206

$152,176

$152,099

$148,335

$147,732

$144,137

$144,137

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$46,180

$55,596

$54,989

$46,515

$55,831

$42,058

$33,987

$42,179

$43,905

$40,149

$42,661

$40,829

$41,193

$25,067

$42,141

$43,013

$31,451



Engineering Associate Il
Supervising Systems Analyst
Supervising Systems Analyst
Real Property Agent Il
Supervising Engineer
Senior Systems Analyst
Senior Systems Analyst

Civil Engineer

Gen Services & Facilities
Supervisor

Senior Systems Analyst

Civil Engineer

Recycling Coordinator
Senior Systems Analyst
Senior Systems Analyst

Civil Engineer

Senior Systems Analyst

Senior Systems Analyst

Senior Systems Analyst

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

$141,357

$140,486

$140,299

$135,960

$135,689

$135,338

$135,101

$132,990

$131,011

$130,684

$129,311

$129,311

$128,885

$128,367

$126,800

$126,130

$125,929

$125,301

$39,657

$32,930

$39,852

$26,350

$41,646

$26,574

$39,469

$36,160

$33,226

$39,928

$31,958

$40,670

$39,456

$39,546

$36,816

$35,116

$39,354

$39,373



Senior Systems Analyst
Senior Systems Analyst
Senior Systems Analyst
Senior Systems Analyst
Senior Systems Analyst
Supervising It Technician
Senior Systems Analyst
Senior Systems Analyst
Senior Geographical Info Sys
Analyst

Senior Systems Analyst
Systems Analyst |l

It Technician Il

It Technician Il

Real Property Agent Il

Senior Geographical Info Sys
Analyst

Systems Analyst Il

Systems Analyst |l

Systems Analyst II

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

$125,257

$125,219

$124,619

$124,619

$123,440

$122,438

$122,199

$122,199

$121,956

$121,352

$120,872

$120,819

$119,960

$118,170

$117,478

$117,193

$114,309

$113,833

$40,032

$39,547

$39,547

$27,753

$38,796

$27,200

$39,546

$38,622

$38,567

$39,044

$37,087

$34,185

$35,184

$38,760

$37,000

$37,743

$37,929

$36,736



Systems Analyst Il

Systems Analyst |l

Supervising It Technician

Systems Analyst ||

Senior It Technician

Real Property Agent Il

It Technician IlI

Real Property Agent Il

Systems Analyst II

Systems Analyst |

Systems Analyst |

It Technician Il

Systems Analyst ||

Systems Analyst Il

Systems Analyst |l

Senior It Technician

Engineering Associate Il

Systems Analyst |

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

$113,009

$112,090

$111,256

$110,980

$109,834

$108,501

$107,459

$107,427

$107,342

$106,892

$106,647

$106,198

$106,152

$105,491

$105,274

$103,307

$98,765

$98,153

$37,947

$33,629

$28,342

$37,391

$34,755

$37,235

$31,085

$20,712

$18,964

$35,229

$35,602

$34,696

$23,042

$27,270

$32,982

$34,952

$18,573

$15,303



Records Administrator

It Technician IlI

It Technician Il

It Technician IlI

General Services Coordinator Il

It Technician Il

Drafting Technician IlI

It Technician IlI

It Technician Il

Drafting Technician Ill

Administrative Secretary

Hourly Employee

Customer Service Specialist

Systems Analyst Il

Programmer Analyst llI

Customer Service Specialist

Computer Operator I

It Technician Il

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

$98,095

$97,195

$96,466

$95,997

$95,460

$95,288

$94,235

$93,564

$92,638

$91,964

$89,234

$88,089

$86,454

$85,552

$85,441

$84,775

$80,853

$80,835

$24,175

$33,998

$22,808

$32,101

$30,438

$33,977

$34,380

$34,891

$31,023

$23,093

$14,863

$21,310

$30,825

$14,475

$21,306

$21,978

$20,040

$20,754



Information Technology Asst
Graphic Artist Specialist
Hourly Employee

Senior Systems Analyst
Computer Operator I
Secretary |l

General Services Worker |l
Telephone
Operations/Receptionist
Hourly Employee

Secretary I

Senior Information Technology
Clerk

Public Affairs Specialist |
General Services Worker |l
Senior Reproduction Clerk
Programmer Analyst llI

It Technician |

Programmer Analyst Il

Systems Analyst II

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

$78,964

$78,381

$77,913

$76,878

$75,233

$74,667

$71,952

$69,810

$69,218

$68,739

$65,112

$63,549

$62,897

$62,751

$62,486

$62,485

$61,675

$60,181

$28,757

$16,569

$12,065

$15,129

$31,091

$27,243

$22,399

$18,536

$12,762

$29,820

$18,277

$13,691

$12,136

$25,755

$15,735

$11,951

$30,004

$20,252



Typist Clerk |

Records Management
Coordinator

Hourly Employee

General Services Worker |l
Intermediate Typist Clerk
Systems Analyst |

Hourly Employee

Hourly Employee

Hourly Employee

Hourly Employee

General Services Worker |
Clerical Assistant
Engineering Associate Il
General Services Worker |
Graphics Production
Coordinator

Engineering Associate Il

Systems Analyst |

Intermediate Typist Clerk

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

$58,614

$57,396

$54,844

$54,313

$53,289

$51,933

$50,822

$48,874

$46,794

$46,682

$44,441

$42,892

$40,264

$38,704

$35,721

$30,381

$25,757

$24,708

$18,861

$21,906

$10,887

$26,903

$17,063

$13,511

$10,696

$10,443

$5,482

$11,007

$11,404

$22,003

$7,739

$9,457

$20,336

$5,126

$6,627

$9,619



Programmer Analyst |

Programmer Analyst |

Student Employee

Intermediate Typist Clerk

Graphic Artist Specialist

Student Employee

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

Facilities Planning

$23,208

$21,004

$10,795

$8,684

$1,335

$368

$4,599

$3,485

$0

$3,873

$110

$0



