Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Departmental Engineer		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$271,382	\$46,180
Division Engineer II		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$206,466	\$55,596
Division Engineer I		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$200,947	\$54,989
Asst Departmental Engineer		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$199,857	\$46,515
Information Technology Manager		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$192,699	\$55,831
Public Information Supervisor		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$173,293	\$42,058
Division Engineer I		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$160,861	\$33,987
Supervising Engineer II		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$160,669	\$42,179
Information Technology Supervisor		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$155,696	\$43,905
Supervising Systems Analyst		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$153,863	\$40,149
Information Technology Supervisor		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$152,206	\$42,661
Information Technology Supervisor		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$152,176	\$40,829
Supervising Systems Analyst		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$152,099	\$41,193
Senior Engineer		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$148,335	\$25,067
Supervising Systems Analyst		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$147,732	\$42,141
Senior Engineer		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$144,137	\$43,013
Senior Engineer		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$144,137	\$31,451

Engineering Associate III	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$141,357	\$39,657
Supervising Systems Analyst	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$140,486	\$32,930
Supervising Systems Analyst	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$140,299	\$39,852
Real Property Agent II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$135,960	\$26,350
Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$135,689	\$41,646
Senior Systems Analyst	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$135,338	\$26,574
Senior Systems Analyst	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$135,101	\$39,469
Civil Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$132,990	\$36,160
Gen Services & Facilities Supervisor	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$131,011	\$33,226
Senior Systems Analyst	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$130,684	\$39,928
Civil Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$129,311	\$31,958
Recycling Coordinator	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$129,311	\$40,670
Senior Systems Analyst	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$128,885	\$39,456
Senior Systems Analyst	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$128,367	\$39,546
Civil Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$126,800	\$36,816
Senior Systems Analyst	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$126,130	\$35,116
Senior Systems Analyst	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$125,929	\$39,354
Senior Systems Analyst	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$125,301	\$39,373

Senior Systems Analyst	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$125,257	\$40,032
Senior Systems Analyst	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$125,219	\$39,547
Senior Systems Analyst	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$124,619	\$39,547
Senior Systems Analyst	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$124,619	\$27,753
Senior Systems Analyst	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$123,440	\$38,796
Supervising It Technician	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$122,438	\$27,200
Senior Systems Analyst	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$122,199	\$39,546
Senior Systems Analyst	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$122,199	\$38,622
Senior Geographical Info Sys Analyst	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$121,956	\$38,567
Senior Systems Analyst	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$121,352	\$39,044
Systems Analyst II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$120,872	\$37,087
It Technician III	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$120,819	\$34,185
It Technician III	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$119,960	\$35,184
Real Property Agent II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$118,170	\$38,760
Senior Geographical Info Sys Analyst	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$117,478	\$37,000
Systems Analyst II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$117,193	\$37,743
Systems Analyst II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$114,309	\$37,929
Systems Analyst II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$113,833	\$36,736

Systems Analyst II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$113,009	\$37,947
Systems Analyst II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$112,090	\$33,629
Supervising It Technician	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$111,256	\$28,342
Systems Analyst II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$110,980	\$37,391
Senior It Technician	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$109,834	\$34,755
Real Property Agent II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$108,501	\$37,235
It Technician III	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$107,459	\$31,085
Real Property Agent II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$107,427	\$20,712
Systems Analyst II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$107,342	\$18,964
Systems Analyst I	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$106,892	\$35,229
Systems Analyst I	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$106,647	\$35,602
It Technician III	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$106,198	\$34,696
Systems Analyst II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$106,152	\$23,042
Systems Analyst II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$105,491	\$27,270
Systems Analyst II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$105,274	\$32,982
Senior It Technician	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$103,307	\$34,952
Engineering Associate III	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$98,765	\$18,573
Systems Analyst I	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$98,153	\$15,303

Records Administrator	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$98,095	\$24,175
It Technician III	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$97,195	\$33,998
It Technician III	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$96,466	\$22,808
It Technician III	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$95,997	\$32,101
General Services Coordinator II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$95,460	\$30,438
It Technician III	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$95,288	\$33,977
Drafting Technician III	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$94,235	\$34,380
It Technician III	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$93,564	\$34,891
It Technician III	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$92,638	\$31,023
Drafting Technician III	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$91,964	\$23,093
Administrative Secretary	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$89,234	\$14,863
Hourly Employee	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$88,089	\$21,310
Customer Service Specialist	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$86,454	\$30,825
Systems Analyst II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$85,552	\$14,475
Programmer Analyst III	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$85,441	\$21,306
Customer Service Specialist	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$84,775	\$21,978
Computer Operator II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$80,853	\$20,040
It Technician II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$80,835	\$20,754

Information Technology Asst	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$78,964	\$28,757
Graphic Artist Specialist	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$78,381	\$16,569
Hourly Employee	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$77,913	\$12,065
Senior Systems Analyst	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$76,878	\$15,129
Computer Operator II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$75,233	\$31,091
Secretary II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$74,667	\$27,243
General Services Worker II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$71,952	\$22,399
Telephone Operations/Receptionist	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$69,810	\$18,536
Hourly Employee	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$69,218	\$12,762
Secretary II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$68,739	\$29,820
Senior Information Technology Clerk	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$65,112	\$18,277
Public Affairs Specialist I	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$63,549	\$13,691
General Services Worker II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$62,897	\$12,136
Senior Reproduction Clerk	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$62,751	\$25,755
Programmer Analyst III	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$62,486	\$15,735
It Technician I	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$62,485	\$11,951
Programmer Analyst III	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$61,675	\$30,004
Systems Analyst II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$60,181	\$20,252

Typist Clerk I	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$58,614	\$18,861
Records Management Coordinator	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$57,396	\$21,906
Hourly Employee	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$54,844	\$10,887
General Services Worker II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$54,313	\$26,903
Intermediate Typist Clerk	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$53,289	\$17,063
Systems Analyst I	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$51,933	\$13,511
Hourly Employee	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$50,822	\$10,696
Hourly Employee	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$48,874	\$10,443
Hourly Employee	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$46,794	\$5,482
Hourly Employee	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$46,682	\$11,007
General Services Worker I	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$44,441	\$11,404
Clerical Assistant	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$42,892	\$22,003
Engineering Associate II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$40,264	\$7,739
General Services Worker I	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$38,704	\$9,457
Graphics Production Coordinator	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$35,721	\$20,336
Engineering Associate II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$30,381	\$5,126
Systems Analyst I	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$25,757	\$6,627
Intermediate Typist Clerk	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$24,708	\$9,619

Programmer Analyst I	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$23,208	\$4,599
Programmer Analyst I	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$21,004	\$3,485
Student Employee	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$10,795	\$0
Intermediate Typist Clerk	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$8,684	\$3,873
Graphic Artist Specialist	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$1,335	\$110
Student Employee	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Facilities Planning	\$368	\$0